
Admitidos 

PROBA CATEGORIA SEXO MARCA INS. Licencia Atleta FECHA NAC. CLUB
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:03.42 GA-3709691-A-N-s LIDIA BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ 28/2/2010 Atletica Lucense
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:04.08 GA944 SARA MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ 14/10/2010 Atletica Lucense
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:44.75 GA-3775748-A-T-s NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 1/8/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:00.71 AG20651 GUILLERMO ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 15/5/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 4:03.45 AG18834 ALBERTO AMENEDO DEL ROSAL 3/11/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 2:44.01 GA-3724277-A-T-s ALONSO QUINTILLÁN LÓPEZ 12/4/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 4:20.47 AG10161 ANTÓN TOBIO PRIEGUE 3/6/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M AG18831 ARTAI GÓMEZ GARCÍA 7/9/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:19.31 GA-3720987-A-T-s CARLA PERÉZ SEGADE 4/7/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F AG18829 CELTIA LÓPEZ OJEN 25/5/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 4:38.65 AG17654 EMMA VAZQUEZ GUERRA 27/1/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:47.19 AG17524 ICÍA LÓPEZ OJEN 17/3/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 4:21.94 AG17660 ICÍA MOLINELLI RIOS 17/1/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:24.46 GA-3729928-A-T-s IRENE CORBAL MARTINEZ 21/6/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 4:23.20 AG17538 IRENE MONTERO BELLAS 19/6/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:11.80 GA1285 Mª VICTORIA TOMÉ CARRASCO 1/10/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 2:55.67 GA-3682742-A-T-s MANUEL MACEIRAS RODRIGUEZ 7/8/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:20.82 AG10206 MARTÍN MONTERO BELLAS 21/5/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 2:43.15 GA1289 MAURO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 6/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 4:05.29 AG18448 PABLO CALVO FERNANDEZ 13/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 4:24.40 AG21376 PAOLA SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ DO ROSARIO 7/5/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 4:02.66 AG9058 SIMÓN DIZ CASAL 11/1/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:32.22 GA-3721028-A-T-s SOFÍA SALIDO JOVE 18/12/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:21.29 AG19911 ALEXANDRE VEGA MARTINEZ 30/6/2015 Coruña Comarca
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:04.16 GA-3765994-A-T-s ANTON VIÑA LOPEZ 27/2/2012 Coruña Comarca
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:38.85 AG2027741 MARTINA CASTELO SANCHEZ 11/2/2010 Coruña Comarca
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 2:52.73 AG19429 SANDRO QUINTANS LOPEZ 10/3/2010 Coruña Comarca
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:28.08 AG18943 ALMA GANDOY CARMUEGA 1/9/2011 La Mochila del Deporte
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:30.50 AG8144 BERTA CAMESELLE JUIZ 26/4/2011 La Mochila del Deporte
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:54.59 AG872 EMMA CAMEAN HERMIDA 29/12/2011 La Mochila del Deporte
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:37.29 AG8110 PEDRO LLAMAS BERMUDEZ 23/7/2011 La Mochila del Deporte
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 4:08.85 AG19420 XOEL MANTEIGA CASTRO 19/5/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 2:50.86 AG2028656 HUGO OUBEL LORENZO 23/7/2011 Marineda Atletico
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 2:42.50 AG2023555 ADRIAN PAZ CELEIRO 10/2/2010 Riazor Coruña
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:19.64 AG10986 AMAIA IRURETA CARRIO 9/5/2012 Riazor Coruña
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:25.12 AG18099 CARMEN BALSA MARTÍNEZ-QUIÑONES 13/11/2011 Riazor Coruña
1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:27.49 GA-3775142-A-T-s Leire Fernández-Peiteado Echeverría 13/6/2011 Riazor Coruña
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M 3:24.56 AG2027437 MANUEL FERNANDEZ GARCÍA 13/7/2011 Riazor Coruña
1.000m Sub 16 Masculino M AG19627 OLIVER HALLET RUIZ 4/6/2015 Riazor Coruña
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1.000m Sub 16 Femenino F 3:31.81 AG18107 SOFÍA LEMHUIS LAMPÓN 24/2/2010 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:04.61 GA-3771032-A-T-s BRAIS GARCÍA IGLESIAS 11/6/2002 CA Santiago
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:17.23 GA-3754771-A-N-s XIAN RODRIGUEZ PUENTE 23/4/1992 CCA Ria de Foz
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:20.74 GA-3742870-A-N-s GAEL VARELA MORENO 9/1/2008 Club Atletismo Naron
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:10.82 GA1091 PABLO VAZQUEZ MAIZTEGUI 16/3/2009 Club Atletismo Naron
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:07.52 GA438 TANIA LOPEZ PAZOS 5/11/2009 Club Atletismo Naron
1.500m Senior Masculino M AG2021345 XOAN GALAN PRESAS 23/6/1969 Club Atletismo Sada
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:21.64 GA5817 INES PAPIN ESTEVEZ 5/12/1969 Dawako Athletics C.D.
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:14.67 GA-3701532-A-N-s BEATRIZ LÓPEZ SALORIO 22/8/2005 Grupompleo Pamplona At
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:19.27 AG8143 PAULO CAMESELLE JUIZ 6/11/2007 La Mochila del Deporte
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:16.19 GA-3772320-A-N-s DAMIAN ARAUJO PEREZ 7/9/1986 Marineda Atletico
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:19.70 GA1263 ENRIQUE CUIÑA FERNANDEZ 1/4/2009 Marineda Atletico
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:37.44 GA205 FRANCISCO JAVIER MASEDA CARBALLO 21/5/1976 Marineda Atletico
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:53.29 GA206 RUBEN BREGUA CHAS 13/4/1979 Marineda Atletico
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:53.87 GA1266 TOMAS MONTERO BAROSO 1/9/2009 Marineda Atletico
1.500m Senior Femenino F GA-3764691-A-N-s IRMA VEIGUELA TIZON 14/2/2009 Ourense Atletismo
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:15.49 GA596 CRISTINA MATO DÍAZ 2/12/2007 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:11.42 AG14407 ANDRÉS GOMES REZENDE 11/6/2008 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Femenino F 4:54.77 AG18363 BLANCA DURAN GASPAR 17/9/2008 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:12.51 GA-3771327-A-T-s CANDELA GOMEZ GONZALEZ 16/7/1994 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:30.98 AG11466 DAVID LOUSA CRESPO 4/12/2009 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:18.41 GA-3822797-A-T-s IRIA FRAGA VILLARES 4/12/2008 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:00.14 AG2027445 JORGE SÁNCHEZ MOUZO 23/4/2006 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Femenino F 4:52.43 GA1376 MARTA ALONSO PEREZ 23/1/2009 Riazor Coruña
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:21.67 GA-3771312-A-T-s MIGUEL GOMEZ LONGO 4/10/1995 Riazor Coruña
100 m v. (0,762) Sub 18 Femenino F 16.38 GA1594 ELENA IGLESIAS DIAZ 7/1/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
100 m v. (0,762) Sub 18 Femenino F 15.75 GA-3730110-A-N-s TARIQUA BRANDON REY 4/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
100 m v. (0,762) Sub 18 Femenino F 17.44 GA-3774370-A-T-s MARIA ALVAREDO BASANTA 27/9/2011 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
100 m v. (0,762) Sub 18 Femenino F 14.85 GA-3745285-A-T-s ROCIO MARIN PEREZ 30/10/2008 Ourense Atletismo
100 m v. (0,762) Sub 18 Femenino F 16.50 AG18126 SABELA HERVA GÓMEZ 15/10/2010 Riazor Coruña
100 m v. (0,762) Sub 18 Femenino F 15.58 GA1619 CARLOTA VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 21/3/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
100 m v. (0,84) Sub 18 Femenino F 15.03 GA-3731136-A-N-s NEREA AMIGO MATO 21/12/2004 CAPEX
100 m v. (0,84) Sub 18 Femenino F 18.61 GA-3694396-A-T-s CELIA SIMON ANCA 6/10/2008 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
100 m v. (0,84) Sub 18 Femenino F 15.35 GA19100 ANTIA MARTINEZ QUEIMAÑO 1/6/1994 S.G. Pontevedra
100m Senior Femenino F 12.89 GA-3731136-A-N-s NEREA AMIGO MATO 21/12/2004 CAPEX
100m Senior Femenino F AG15186 INÉS SANJURJO PORTERO 11/10/2011 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO
100m Senior Femenino F 12.71 GA-3758762-A-N-s ALMA BELLO IGLESIAS 6/3/2010 Club Atletismo Naron
100m Senior Femenino F 13.31 GA-3759769-A-N-s LUCIA CALVIÑO LOPEZ 2/1/2010 Club Atletismo Naron
100m Senior Masculino M 13.46 AG18577 ALFONSO MIGUEL DÍAZ GÓMEZ 29/3/2008 Club Atletismo Sada
100m Senior Femenino F 14.13 GA-3723253-A-T-s ANTIA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
100m Senior Masculino M 14.14 GA23571 FELIX CANTUA GUARDIOLA 1/10/1962 Club Atletismo Sada
100m Senior Masculino M 12.15 GA-3724255-A-N-s GAEL SIMAL PENADO 11/12/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
100m Senior Femenino F 13.36 GA950 MARIÑA BUJAN ANTELO 19/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
100m Senior Masculino M 12.55 GA-3730014-A-T-s ROQUE SANDE SEOANE 3/2/2009 Club Atletismo Sada



100m Senior Masculino M 12.28 GA-3820510-A-T-s ANTONIO VAZQUEZ DACOSTA 25/6/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 11.72 GA-3701127-A-N-s BRUNO CASTRO PEREIRA 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 13.46 AG14718 EMMA OTERO BENEDICTO 19/9/2011 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 14.87 AG11249 EVA CANO SANCHEZ 14/7/2011 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 12.46 GA373 INES JASPE RODRIGUEZ 9/5/2007 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 12.89 GA-3702931-A-N-s IRENE SERANTES RODRIGUEZ 26/5/2008 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 11.35 GA1228 IYAN RIOS GONZALEZ 21/4/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 11.10 GA-3785530-A-T-s JAVIER GARCIA SANCHEZ 18/10/1993 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3824120-A-T-s JIMENA RODRIGUEZ VILLAR 27/3/2008 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3704683-A-N-s LOLA VIGO GONZALEZ 13/2/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 14.23 AG18023 LORENA VAZQUEZ OBANDO 5/8/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 14.72 AG2027741 MARTINA CASTELO SANCHEZ 11/2/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 10.55 GA-3724261-A-N-s MAURO TRIANA LOPEZ 17/12/1995 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 12.20 GA-3731325-A-N-s SAMUEL BASCOY RENTERÍA 3/6/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 13.33 AG2027451 SARA DIAZ RUIZ 26/9/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 13.23 AG2028548 SARA SANCHEZ DOCAMPO 1/9/2011 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 13.20 AG12196 SILVESTER BARREIRO PEREZ 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 14.14 AG11283 VERA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 25/10/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 13.59 AG19428 VIRGINIA IGLESIAS JUAREZ 7/3/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Femenino F 14.02 AG12773 ANTÍA IGLESIAS GARCÍA-RAPOSO 9/2/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F AG18500 ANTIA LÓPEZ LÓPEZ 29/12/2011 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Masculino M 11.64 AG2023366 BRAIS HERNANDEZ JUNCO 9/7/2006 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F 15.28 AG21164 CELTIA OROZCO GARCÍA 17/6/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Masculino M 12.30 AG17401 HECTOR LOPEZ AGUIAR 10/9/2009 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3701077-A-T-s IKER LAGE GOLAS 26/2/2007 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Masculino M 13.01 AG767874 IVAN COSTOYA LOPEZ 7/4/2000 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F 14.36 AG13147 LUCIA FRAGA VIÑA 18/8/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F 15.33 AG8125 MENCIA MENENDEZ PRESEDO 29/12/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F 15.12 AG15970 NOA TRILLO BARRAL 5/1/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F AG2028618 PAULA DRISCOLL NIEVES 22/8/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F 14.25 AG13148 SARA GUNDÍN RODRIGUEZ 13/12/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
100m Senior Femenino F 13.12 AG12960 DANIELA GONZÁLEZ DE ALMEIDA 24/9/2010 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
100m Senior Femenino F 12.73 GA-3769487-A-T-s ILSE PRADO CAMBA 30/12/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
100m Senior Femenino F 14.20 GA-3780662-A-T-s IRIA FREIJO VÁZQUEZ 22/11/2010 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
100m Senior Masculino M 11.30 GA217 MARTIN VAZQUEZ LOPEZ 20/9/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
100m Senior Masculino M 11.22 AG765937 ALBERTO LOPEZ QUINTIAN 17/11/1998 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 11.83 AG12692 ALEJANDRO RUA MOSQUERA 20/4/2003 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 12.02 GA1265 ANXO BASCOY PIÑEIRO 20/1/2009 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Femenino F 13.84 AG21251 CARLA RODRIGUEZ VELEIRO 13/2/2009 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Femenino F AG2026998 CARLA VILELA NUÑEZ 30/6/2011 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 16.03 AG769834 DIEGO GARCIA FANDIÑO 9/5/2001 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 10.94 GA251 ELOY GARCIA LOPEZ 23/4/2005 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 0.0 GA556 IGNACIO VILELA NUÑEZ 16/3/2008 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Femenino F GA1074 LAURA RODRÍGUEZ PAZ 27/1/2004 Marineda Atletico



100m Senior Masculino M 12.20 GA1180 MANUEL VAZQUEZ PEREZ 16/5/2008 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 12.21 GA1644 MARTIN BELLO SOTO 24/9/2005 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 12.10 GA1647 MISAK JESUS DE FREITAS DOURANIAN 21/11/2007 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Femenino F 13.43 AG16781 NAYELIS GOMEZ CABA 20/11/2010 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Femenino F AG21085 NOA SUAREZ OTERO 15/11/2009 Marineda Atletico
100m Senior Masculino M 11.15 GA482 ANTON CILLERO SEOANE 30/9/2007 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Masculino M 0.0 AG20016 ENRIQUE LOUREIRO SANJUÁN 11/6/2009 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Masculino M 12.11 GA-3774772-A-N-s IAGO PONTE MESÍAS 7/8/2007 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Femenino F 14.43 AG17194 ISABEL DUMONT REY 19/10/1998 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Femenino F 13.14 GA1252 LIA LOUREIRO ARROJO 9/6/2009 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Masculino M 12.00 AG2027765 LUCKY UWABOR 14/5/2008 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3822798-A-T-s PAULA SOBRADO ARES 24/4/2008 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Femenino F 13.28 AG2028883 REBECA PRIETO CÁNDIDA 30/5/2010 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Femenino F AG19997 RUTH BARCA DE CARRILLO 1/8/2011 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Femenino F 0.00 AG18098 SOFÍA CIBRÁN PÉREZ 1/11/2010 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Masculino M 11.81 GA945 UNAI LOUREIRO ARROJO 13/5/2006 Riazor Coruña
100m Senior Femenino F 13.39 GA19100 ANTIA MARTINEZ QUEIMAÑO 1/6/1994 S.G. Pontevedra
100m Senior Masculino M 11.38 GA9124 MATIAS MOLDES BARREIRO 2/4/2006 S.G. Pontevedra
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3695928-A-T-s DANIEL SOUTO CALVIÑO 17/12/2008 SC Casino A Coruña
110 m v. (0,914) Sub 18 Masculino M 14.79 GA1180 MANUEL VAZQUEZ PEREZ 16/5/2008 Marineda Atletico
110 m v. (0,914) Sub 18 Masculino M 15.36 GA937 MANUEL EJOVI UYOKPEYI ARTIME 29/6/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
110 m v. (1,00) Sub 20 Masculino M 14.72 GA217 MARTIN VAZQUEZ LOPEZ 20/9/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
110 m v. (1,00) Sub 20 Masculino M 15.81 GA-3774772-A-N-s IAGO PONTE MESÍAS 7/8/2007 Riazor Coruña
110 m v. (1,00) Sub 20 Masculino M 15.65 GA9124 MATIAS MOLDES BARREIRO 2/4/2006 S.G. Pontevedra
200m Senior Femenino F 30.07 GA-3723253-A-T-s ANTIA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m Senior Masculino M 28.58 GA23571 FELIX CANTUA GUARDIOLA 1/10/1962 Club Atletismo Sada
200m Senior Masculino M 24.19 GA-3699602-A-N-s RICARDO NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO 1/3/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
200m Senior Masculino M 25.58 GA-3730014-A-T-s ROQUE SANDE SEOANE 3/2/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m Senior Masculino M 23.13 CU2123 SERGIO FERNANDEZ RAFALES 28/9/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
200m Senior Femenino F 25.67 GA373 INES JASPE RODRIGUEZ 9/5/2007 Coruña Comarca
200m Senior Femenino F 25.69 GA-3702931-A-N-s IRENE SERANTES RODRIGUEZ 26/5/2008 Coruña Comarca
200m Senior Masculino M 22.54 GA-3785530-A-T-s JAVIER GARCIA SANCHEZ 18/10/1993 Coruña Comarca
200m Senior Masculino M 21.48 GA-3724261-A-N-s MAURO TRIANA LOPEZ 17/12/1995 Coruña Comarca
200m Senior Masculino M 23.28 AG2023366 BRAIS HERNANDEZ JUNCO 9/7/2006 La Mochila del Deporte
200m Senior Masculino M 23.34 AG17401 HECTOR LOPEZ AGUIAR 10/9/2009 La Mochila del Deporte
200m Senior Masculino M 28.92 GA-3701077-A-T-s IKER LAGE GOLAS 26/2/2007 La Mochila del Deporte
200m Senior Masculino M 25.80 AG767874 IVAN COSTOYA LOPEZ 7/4/2000 La Mochila del Deporte
200m Senior Femenino F 28.39 GA95 CARMEN GARCIA VAZQUEZ 6/1/2006 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
200m Senior Masculino M 22.11 AG765937 ALBERTO LOPEZ QUINTIAN 17/11/1998 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 24.56 GA1265 ANXO BASCOY PIÑEIRO 20/1/2009 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Femenino F 29.03 AG21251 CARLA RODRIGUEZ VELEIRO 13/2/2009 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 34.45 AG769834 DIEGO GARCIA FANDIÑO 9/5/2001 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 21.98 GA251 ELOY GARCIA LOPEZ 23/4/2005 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 22.55 GA398 IAGO MARTINEZ FOLGAR 21/8/2008 Marineda Atletico



200m Senior Masculino M 23.84 GA556 IGNACIO VILELA NUÑEZ 16/3/2008 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Femenino F 28.06 GA1074 LAURA RODRÍGUEZ PAZ 27/1/2004 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 24.06 GA1180 MANUEL VAZQUEZ PEREZ 16/5/2008 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 23.33 GA253 MARTIN BAZAN COBELO 26/2/2008 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 25.34 GA1644 MARTIN BELLO SOTO 24/9/2005 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Masculino M 23.82 GA1647 MISAK JESUS DE FREITAS DOURANIAN 21/11/2007 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Femenino F 29.25 AG21085 NOA SUAREZ OTERO 15/11/2009 Marineda Atletico
200m Senior Femenino F 30.43 AG19527 INES MEITING ARROYO ORRO 21/11/2005 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
200m Senior Masculino M 25.59 AG2027149 ALONSO PERNAS SANCHEZ 24/9/2008 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Masculino M 22.45 GA482 ANTON CILLERO SEOANE 30/9/2007 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Masculino M 23.87 AG2024352 DIEGO REAL DIÉGUEZ 31/1/2006 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Masculino M 24.29 AG20016 ENRIQUE LOUREIRO SANJUÁN 11/6/2009 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Femenino F AG18364 ERIKA RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ 9/9/2008 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Masculino M 22.95 AG768686 IAGO LOPEZ MOLINELLI 24/7/2006 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Masculino M 24.17 AG2027765 LUCKY UWABOR 14/5/2008 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Femenino F GA-3820379-A-T-s UMA VILLASUSO CARBALLO 2/11/2009 Riazor Coruña
200m Senior Femenino F 27.11 GA-3785768-A-T-s LUCIA SIEIRA BELLO 2/5/2002 Ribeira Atletismo
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 42.07 GA1531 CARMEN PAZ SANTAMARIA 12/6/2010 Atletismo Noia
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 49.03 AG2027400 CELIA ÁLVAREZ LEÓN 21/4/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
300m Sub 16 Femenino F GA1594 ELENA IGLESIAS DIAZ 7/1/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 43.73 GA950 MARIÑA BUJAN ANTELO 19/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 49.31 GA-3721028-A-T-s SOFÍA SALIDO JOVE 18/12/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
300m Sub 16 Masculino M 39.33 GA-3820510-A-T-s ANTONIO VAZQUEZ DACOSTA 25/6/2010 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Masculino M 37.05 GA-3701127-A-N-s BRUNO CASTRO PEREIRA 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 41.88 AG14718 EMMA OTERO BENEDICTO 19/9/2011 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 50.60 AG11249 EVA CANO SANCHEZ 14/7/2011 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 48.65 AG18023 LORENA VAZQUEZ OBANDO 5/8/2010 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Masculino M 38.62 GA-3731325-A-N-s SAMUEL BASCOY RENTERÍA 3/6/2010 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 42.91 AG2028548 SARA SANCHEZ DOCAMPO 1/9/2011 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Masculino M 43.72 AG12196 SILVESTER BARREIRO PEREZ 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 45.41 AG19428 VIRGINIA IGLESIAS JUAREZ 7/3/2010 Coruña Comarca
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 45.47 AG12773 ANTÍA IGLESIAS GARCÍA-RAPOSO 9/2/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 48.41 AG18500 ANTIA LÓPEZ LÓPEZ 29/12/2011 La Mochila del Deporte
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 48.86 AG3317 ERIKA DE LORENZO TRAVIESO 4/1/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 45.81 AG2028618 PAULA DRISCOLL NIEVES 22/8/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 46.15 AG13148 SARA GUNDÍN RODRIGUEZ 13/12/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
300m Sub 16 Masculino M 40.03 GA1323 MARIO GARCIA LOPEZ 22/5/2011 Marineda Atletico
300m Sub 16 Masculino M 36.21 GA1324 MAURO SEGUIN GARCIA 25/6/2010 Marineda Atletico
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 49.13 AG2023091 EDURNE LOPEZ CORDERO 19/9/2010 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 45.73 GA-3791060-A-T-s SARA MARTINEZ CAMPOS 26/11/2010 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
300m Sub 16 Femenino F AG15109 ERIKA MUIÑO MUÑIZ 23/11/2011 Riazor Coruña
300m Sub 16 Femenino F AG14094 MARTINA BERMÚDEZ TABOADA 19/4/2011 Riazor Coruña
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 43.59 AG2028883 REBECA PRIETO CÁNDIDA 30/5/2010 Riazor Coruña
300m Sub 16 Femenino F 54.66 AG18098 SOFÍA CIBRÁN PÉREZ 1/11/2010 Riazor Coruña



300m Sub 16 Femenino F GA-3698195-A-T-s VENEZIA DURAN PEREZ 2/10/2011 Riazor Coruña
400m Senior Masculino M 57.26 GA-3766311-A-N-s LIAM HERNANDEZ RAMA 2/2/2009 AD Fogar
400m Senior Masculino M 55.25 AG2024162 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ MALLO 23/3/2006 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO
400m Senior Femenino F 1:10.08 GA-3721207-A-T-s ALBA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Femenino F 59.50 GA1211 JIMENA SAIZ YUDEGO 1/8/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Femenino F 1:08.38 GA-3729966-A-N-s LUCIA REGO VAZQUEZ 1/2/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Femenino F 1:13.26 AG19677 MARTA BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ 26/2/1984 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Masculino M 51.33 GA-3699602-A-N-s RICARDO NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO 1/3/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Masculino M 52.04 CU2123 SERGIO FERNANDEZ RAFALES 28/9/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Masculino M 51.85 GA-3704599-A-N-s DANIEL DIAZ ALONSO 27/9/2005 Coruña Comarca
400m Senior Masculino M GA774 IKER LAVANDEIRA RODRIGUEZ 28/11/2008 Coruña Comarca
400m Senior Masculino M 52.23 AG19754 PABLO CURROS GOMEZ 18/11/2008 Coruña Comarca
400m Senior Femenino F 1:14.42 GA10706 MARIA ESTHER PEDROSA CARRETE 19/5/1961 Dawako Athletics C.D.
400m Senior Femenino F 1:08.45 AG2028081 CANDELA VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 12/8/2008 La Mochila del Deporte
400m Senior Femenino F 1:00.81 GA597 PAULA VAZQUEZ HERMIDA 28/2/2007 La Mochila del Deporte
400m Senior Femenino F 1:05.96 AG768475 SUSANA AMOR CASTRO 26/5/2006 La Mochila del Deporte
400m Senior Femenino F 1:03.96 GA95 CARMEN GARCIA VAZQUEZ 6/1/2006 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
400m Senior Masculino M 53.85 AG12692 ALEJANDRO RUA MOSQUERA 20/4/2003 Marineda Atletico
400m Senior Masculino M 48.87 AG13843 DAVID VAAMONDE ESTEVEZ 25/10/2004 Marineda Atletico
400m Senior Masculino M 49.99 GA398 IAGO MARTINEZ FOLGAR 21/8/2008 Marineda Atletico
400m Senior Masculino M 49.15 GA369 JAVIER PICOS GALCERAN 18/5/2008 Marineda Atletico
400m Senior Masculino M 50.22 GA320 JORGE VAZQUEZ PEREZ 6/5/2005 Marineda Atletico
400m Senior Masculino M 50.22 GA253 MARTIN BAZAN COBELO 26/2/2008 Marineda Atletico
400m Senior Femenino F 1:00.14 GA5786 PAULA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 18/10/2001 Ourense Atletismo
400m Senior Masculino M 53.85 GA23479 ADRIAN RIVADULLA ALONSO 4/5/2006 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m Senior Femenino F 1:01.14 GA-3694467-A-N-s AROA GONZÁLEZ ARTECHE 28/7/2008 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m Senior Femenino F GA-3694396-A-N-s CELIA SIMON ANCA 6/10/2008 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m Senior Masculino M 52.69 AG2024352 DIEGO REAL DIÉGUEZ 31/1/2006 Riazor Coruña
400m Senior Masculino M 50.08 AG768686 IAGO LOPEZ MOLINELLI 24/7/2006 Riazor Coruña
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 1:44.35 AG17285 AINARA CALVO FERNÁNDEZ 9/2/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 1:27.40 AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 1/8/2012 Coruña Comarca
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 1:48.10 AG3781 CARLA RUIZ PEREZ 11/6/2012 Coruña Comarca
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 2:19.54 AG14757 MIRELA BARREIRO PEREZ 30/3/2013 Coruña Comarca
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:39.36 GA-3688442-A-T-s NAVYR ELIUD FERRER MURILLO 10/5/2012 Coruña Comarca
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 2:16.88 GA-3788928-A-T-s NOA RUIZ PEREZ 13/2/2014 Coruña Comarca
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:27.47 AG14716 XAQUIN RIOS GONZALEZ 21/6/2013 Coruña Comarca
500m Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3688406-A-T-s AARON FRAGA IGLESIAS 7/6/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 2:07.79 GA-3685268-A-T-s ALVARO FREIRE SILVEN 15/2/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 2:00.18 GA-3683086-A-T-s BRAIS CAMBRE CEA 29/9/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 2:16.61 AG13068 ELIA BLANCO VIDAL 23/11/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M AG18574 HUGO MARTINEZ MIGUEZ 1/9/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 2:04.50 AG12988 LIA SANDE MAGALHAES 27/1/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 2:13.38 AG18653 LUCAS LODEIRO RAMOS 14/12/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 1:56.32 AG17402 LUISA SANCHEZ REY 26/5/2013 La Mochila del Deporte



500m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3712397-A-T-s MAIRA GARCÍA SENÍN 4/10/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:34.93 AG8111 MARIO LLAMAS BERMUDEZ 3/12/2013 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3809699-A-T-s MARTINA DARRIBA ALVAREZ 24/10/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 2:03.02 GA-3728986-A-T-s OLIVIA RIF IGLESIA 4/7/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:50.91 AG18544 PABLO BALO QUIROGA 27/7/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:52.49 AG12985 RICARDO ZORRILLA ROZAS 29/1/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3683085-A-T-s SOFIA BAHAMONDE SEIJO 2/4/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 2:07.94 AG7947 SOFIA LLAMAS BERMUDEZ 27/8/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:59.02 AG20259 XOEL OUBEL LORENZO 10/4/2017 Marineda Atletico
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:37.74 AG18113 ALBERTO ONS NAVARRETE 9/4/2014 Riazor Coruña
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 1:48.20 AG10989 BLANCA COUCEIRO GARCÍA 29/3/2013 Riazor Coruña
500m Sub 14 Femenino F 1:40.15 AG19609 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ NOVO 20/9/2016 Riazor Coruña
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:31.77 AG15193 LEO LORENZO MARTÍN 7/4/2014 Riazor Coruña
500m Sub 14 Masculino M 1:27.20 GA-3695929-A-T-s MAURO SOUTO CALVIÑO 5/11/2012 SC Casino A Coruña
800m Senior Femenino F 2:52.65 AG19677 MARTA BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ 26/2/1984 Club Atletismo Sada
800m Senior Femenino F 2:42.99 GA-3730110-A-N-s TARIQUA BRANDON REY 4/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
800m Senior Femenino F 2:42.67 GA10706 MARIA ESTHER PEDROSA CARRETE 19/5/1961 Dawako Athletics C.D.
800m Senior Femenino F 2:42.49 AG8148 CLARA DURO PITA 23/12/2009 La Mochila del Deporte
800m Senior Femenino F 2:24.43 GA1377 ANTIA LOPEZ MOLINELLI 2/3/2009 Riazor Coruña
800m Senior Femenino F 2:22.51 GA1380 SABRINA VICTORIA MARTÍNEZ NACCI 31/10/2009 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.58 AG6299 DANIELA ROMERO ARMENTERO 26/9/2010 At. Femenino Celta
Longitud Sub 12 Femenino F 3.69 GA-3775748-A-T-s NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 1/8/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud Senior Femenino F GA-3758762-A-N-s ALMA BELLO IGLESIAS 6/3/2010 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud Senior Masculino M 4.61 GA-3705148-A-T-s ALEJANDRO CABALEIRO ALVAREZ 27/9/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud Senior Masculino M 4.97 AG18577 ALFONSO MIGUEL DÍAZ GÓMEZ 29/3/2008 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud Senior Masculino M GA-3729815-A-T-s MARCOS GALAN MENDEZ 5/9/2008 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 3.01 AG19911 ALEXANDRE VEGA MARTINEZ 30/6/2015 Coruña Comarca
Longitud Senior Femenino F GA-3704683-A-N-s LOLA VIGO GONZALEZ 13/2/2010 Coruña Comarca
Longitud Sub 12 Femenino F 1.96 GA-3788928-A-T-s NOA RUIZ PEREZ 13/2/2014 Coruña Comarca
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.04 AG18500 ANTIA LÓPEZ LÓPEZ 29/12/2011 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Sub 10 Masculino M 5.00 GA-3683086-A-T-s BRAIS CAMBRE CEA 29/9/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Sub 12 Femenino F 2.41 AG13068 ELIA BLANCO VIDAL 23/11/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Sub 12 Femenino F 2.31 GA-3712397-A-T-s MAIRA GARCÍA SENÍN 4/10/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3728986-A-T-s OLIVIA RIF IGLESIA 4/7/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 3.54 AG18544 PABLO BALO QUIROGA 27/7/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.82 AG12985 RICARDO ZORRILLA ROZAS 29/1/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Sub 10 Femenino F 2.18 GA-3683085-A-T-s SOFIA BAHAMONDE SEIJO 2/4/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud Senior Masculino M 5.33 GA1265 ANXO BASCOY PIÑEIRO 20/1/2009 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Sub 10 Masculino M AG21096 BRUNO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 28/2/2016 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Senior Masculino M GA-3824190-A-T-s daniel boedo riveiro 21/2/2013 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Senior Masculino M 4.37 GA1589 MARCO REY LEMA 19/6/2011 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.66 AG9190 MARTINA FREIRE MOURE 15/12/1994 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.95 AG12612 MIGUEL GARCIA OGANDO 21/10/2014 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.75 GA-3683068-A-T-s SERGIO BOEDO RIVEIRO 16/2/2015 Marineda Atletico



Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.62 AG16340 TEO PEREZ MONTES 30/9/2015 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Sub 10 Masculino M 2.04 AG20259 XOEL OUBEL LORENZO 10/4/2017 Marineda Atletico
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.14 AG19947 ALBA MENDES PÉREZ 25/11/2007 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.99 AG18113 ALBERTO ONS NAVARRETE 9/4/2014 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Femenino F 3.15 AG15197 ALDARA COUSELO LEIVAS 9/7/2014 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M 4.97 AG2027149 ALONSO PERNAS SANCHEZ 24/9/2008 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 3.60 AG10986 AMAIA IRURETA CARRIO 9/5/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 3.54 AG20025 CARLOTA COIMBRA BREA 11/4/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 10 Femenino F 2.45 AG19609 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ NOVO 20/9/2016 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.93 AG15191 CLAUDIA FRAGA PAZ 6/4/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 5.45 GA1169 DANIELA ANDREA LAYA RODRIGUEZ 13/1/2006 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 3.92 GA-3683429-A-T-s ÉIRE UZKUDUN CEDRÓN 25/2/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.30 AG18129 ERIC GONZALEZ MOURO 30/9/2015 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M GA-3688583-A-T-s GUZMAN PRADO ALONSO 15/12/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 3.41 GA-3820480-A-T-s ICIA RIO FONTAIÑA 29/5/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M 5.52 GA5376 IMANOL LOUREIRO MASEDA 9/6/1976 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M AG15193 LEO LORENZO MARTÍN 7/4/2014 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 3.69 AG18103 LIA BARROS RODRÍGUEZ 12/7/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 5.14 GA1252 LIA LOUREIRO ARROJO 9/6/2009 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Femenino F 2.52 AG20473 LOLA DEZA PALLA 2/12/2014 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M 5.48 AG2027765 LUCKY UWABOR 14/5/2008 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.33 AG18119 MARCO VEGA PRIOR 30/12/2015 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.00 AG18116 MARIO PÉREZ ENJAMIO 28/6/2015 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 5.00 AG19605 MARTÍN TAIBO ARGÜELLES 5/6/2015 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.74 AG19627 OLIVER HALLET RUIZ 4/6/2015 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M AG20941 PEDRO COSTA FARIÑA 29/3/2010 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M 2.21 AG19629 SERGIO MELLA PALLAS 25/2/2015 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M 7.11 GA945 UNAI LOUREIRO ARROJO 13/5/2006 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Femenino F 4.65 AG11452 VEGA NOYA MAHÍA 20/12/2011 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 10 Femenino F AG20552 VICTORIA PÉREZ DE SAN JUAN 12/2/2016 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M 4.44 AG2028878 YAGO TAIBO ARGÜELLES 14/7/2010 Riazor Coruña
Longitud Sub 10 Femenino F AG20741 ANA RODRIGUEZ CAAMAÑO 22/9/2016 SC Casino A Coruña
Longitud Senior Masculino M 4.69 GA-3695928-A-T-s DANIEL SOUTO CALVIÑO 17/12/2008 SC Casino A Coruña
Longitud Sub 12 Masculino M AG15994 GUILLERMO ESTEBAN ALVAREZ 26/5/2014 SC Casino A Coruña
Longitud Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3800830-A-T-s LUCIA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 21/7/2016 SC Casino A Coruña
Peso (3kg) Sub 18 Femenino F 5.19 AG3781 CARLA RUIZ PEREZ 11/6/2012 Coruña Comarca
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino M AG14716 XAQUIN RIOS GONZALEZ 21/6/2013 Coruña Comarca
Peso (3kg) Sub 18 Femenino F 6.38 AG21164 CELTIA OROZCO GARCÍA 17/6/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
Peso (3kg) Sub 18 Femenino F AG8125 MENCIA MENENDEZ PRESEDO 29/12/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
Peso (3kg) Sub 18 Femenino F 5.38 AG15970 NOA TRILLO BARRAL 5/1/2010 La Mochila del Deporte
Peso (3kg) Sub 18 Femenino F 8.29 GA-3755526-A-N-s MARTINA GUZMAN CABRERA 7/9/2012 Marineda Atletico
Peso (3kg) Sub 18 Femenino F 6.90 AG19997 RUTH BARCA DE CARRILLO 1/8/2011 Riazor Coruña
Peso (3kg) Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3695883-A-T-s FIZ VILA LOPEZ 18/4/2013 SC Casino A Coruña
Peso (4kg) Sub 16 Masculino M 11.98 GA-3729927-A-T-s IGNACIO FEDERICO PATRONI BUJÁN 2/1/2010 Club Atletismo Sada



Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F 7.11 AG17998 EREA PÉREZ FERREIRO 31/8/2009 Riazor Coruña
Peso (4kg) Sub 16 Masculino M 8.88 GA-3786381-A-T-s ANDRE NOVALES VALBUENA 12/4/2011 SC Casino A Coruña
Peso (5kg) Sub 18 Masculino M AG2023480 DAVID DEL RIO CAINZOS 25/8/2008 Marineda Atletico
Peso (5kg) Sub 18 Masculino M AG2023354 MARTIN NOYA MARTINEZ 22/3/2009 Marineda Atletico
Peso (5kg) Sub 18 Masculino M 10.73 AG2027765 LUCKY UWABOR 14/5/2008 Riazor Coruña
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M 12.39 GA-3741986-A-N-s FRANCISCO JAVIER GUZMAN ARES 3/4/1975 Marineda Atletico


